FOUR~#Z
POINTS

BY SHERATON

Canctin Centro

FOUR POINTS BY SHERATON CANCUN CENTRO

KUXTAL BALLROOM
KUXTAL 1

KUXTAL 2

KUXTAL 3

ROOF TOP NICHUPTE
TERRAZA VISTA LAGUNA

EXECUTIVE ROOM MUUYAL

KUXTAL 1

KUXTAL 2

LENGTH MTS

24.30
8.10
8.10
8.10

WIDE MTS

8.10
8.10
8.10
8.10

HEIGHT MTS

3.15
3.15
3.15
3.15

HEIGHT FT

11.48
11.48
11.80
11.48

197
66
66
66

245

170

KUXTAL 3
Sq FT THEATRE CLASSROOM CONFERENCE HOLLOW sQ COCKTAIL BANQUETS
646 220 120 90 96 260 180
216 70 40 30 32 80 60
216 70 40 30 32 80 60
216 70 40 30 32 80 60
803 - - - - 250 150
558 - - - - 140 80

12 - - -

EXECUTIVE ROOM
MUUYAL

TOURISM MEDICAL
OFFICE




